June 1990) DEPARTMEN	TED STATES IT OF THE INTERIOR LAND MANAGEMENT	FORM APPROVED Budget Buresu No. 1004-0135 Expires: March 31, 1993 5. Lease Designation and Serial No.
Do not use this form for proposals to dr	AND REPORTS ON WELLS ill or to deepen or reentry to a different reservoir. R PERMIT—* for such proposals.	6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name Cont. 145
	IN TRIPLICATE	7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation
I. Type of Well Otl Gas Well Well Other 2. Name of Operator		8. Well Name and No. Jicarilla "K" No.11E
Conoco, Inc. 3. Address and Telephone No.		9. API Well No. 30-039-25395
10 Desta Dr. Ste 100W, Midlan 4 Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey D	大学,这种人的成本的大学等的原则,这种主义的特殊的特别的 <u>是一定是这种人</u> 实现	10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area Otero Chacra Blanco Mesaverde
850' FNL & 1800' FEL Sec. 2, T-25N, R-5W		Rio Arriba
	s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPOR	RT, OR OTHER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION	
Notice of Intent Subsequent Report Final Abandonment Notice	Abandonment Recompletion Plugging Back Casing Repair Altering Casing Other	Change of Plans New Construction Non-Routine Fracturing Water Shirt-Off Conversion to Injection Dispose Water (Nete: Report results of multiple completion on Well Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form.)
they can be downhole commingled 1. Set RBP @ 6000 2. Perforate Pt. Lookout 5390 3. Set RBP above perfs, perfor 4. Set RBP above perfs.	olete this well to the Chacra and Mesal with the Dakota as follows: 7-5551' & fracture with 203,500 lbs of rate Menefee 5150'-5340', and frac with 1 rate Chacra 4059'-4085', & frac with 1 produce separately until downhole co	sand h 57,000 lbs of sand 00.000 lbs of sand
		LEGE SAME AND A 1
pr. 11.3 197		L Gord and a decision of the control
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing as true and correct Signed	Sr. Conservation Coordinat	or 8/16/96
(This space for Federal or State office use) Approved by July Conditions of approval, if any:	Chief, Lands and Mineral Rescu:	Date JAN 1 6 1997
Tide 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.	on knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the Unito	d States any false, fictinous or fraudulent statement

OK,

O Rio Benzos Rd., Aztec, trict IV	NM 87410			PO Bo	TION DIVISION 2088 4 87504-2088		init to Ap	propria State Fee	tructions on back te District Office Lease - 4 Copies Lease - 3 Copies	
Box 2048, Santa Fe, NM	87504-2088				•			AME	NDED REPORT	
	WEL	L LOC	ATION	AND AC	REAGE DED	ICATION PL	AT	·	•	
'API Numb	tr		1 Pool Code		A CAMPA	Pool Na	D)C			
30-039-25395		<u> </u>	82329		7-70 Sept. 13. 13. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15	cra EXT	-			
* Property Code 18023	Jio	carilla	а "К".	Proper	ty Name		* Well Number 11E			
'OGRID No. 005073	w = 1 = 0 CO1	VOCO II	۷C.	Operat	or Name				* Elevation 6808	
	<u> </u>	·		10 Surfac	e Location	······································				
UL or lot no. Section 2	Township 25N	Range 5W	Lot Ida	Feet from the 850	North/South line North	Feet from the 1800	East/Wes		County Rio Arriba	
en e	la de la contraction de la con	11 Botte	om Hole	Location	If Different F	rom Surface	S September 1	el esta tipo	- 1940 of the Albertains	
UL or lot so. Section	Township	Range	Lot Ida	Feet from the		Feet from the	East/Wes		County	
Dedicated Acres "Join NO ALLOWABLE	WILL BE A	SSIGNE		S COMPLE	TION UNTIL ALI BEEN APPROVE			EN CO	NSOLIDATED	
16 Materia y de esperado	e programme de la companya de la co	energia ya.		850°	18001	I hereby cert	17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and believe			
			***************************************			Frinted Nan	/ Werry W. Hoover Printed Name Sr. Conservation Coordinat Tule 8/16/96			
				ECE JAN 2 1	1997 😃	I hereby cer was plotted or under my correct to th Date of Sur				
			(0)							

District I PO Box 1980, Hubbs, NM 88241-1980 District II

PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM \$8211-0719 District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV

PO Box 2088, Santa Fc, NM 87504-2088

API Number

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 el D

Form C-102
Revised February 21, 1994
Instructions on back
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies

AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

20-024-	-23393			/23	19	Blanco Mes	saverde		
* Property 0 18023					•	* Well Number 11E			
'OCRID ! 00507	No. 73	(***) (********************************	CONOCO	INC.	Operator	Name, and a second			* Elevation 6808
					10 Surface	Location			
UL or lot no.	Section 2	Township 25N	Range 5W	Lot Ida	Feet from the 850	North/South line North	Feet from the 1800	East/West line East	County Rio Arri
· — ·		 	11 Bot	om Hol	e Location I	f Different Fro	om Surface	<u> </u>	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Ida	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
Dedicated Acr		or laftii "	Consolidatio	a Code 15 C	order No.	4 1		·	
32031	880.								
NO ALLOV	WABLE '					ON UNTIL ALL			NSOLDATE
		OR A	NON-ST	ANDARD	UNIT HAS B	EEN APPROVED	ш,		
6	· ·					-	- 4	RATOR CER	
					850		7	ify that the information plete to the best of my	
					~]			,	
					Ŏ ←	1800'			
						1800		11/1/	
							_ (/2	1 <i>N/MH</i>	our
							Scanture	711	
	•						Printed Nan	y erry ₩. Hoo	over
						}	9	onservation	Coordina
							Title		
							Date	8/16/96	
*********	*******		******			_			
							"SUR	VEYOR CER	TIFICATION
							18	tify that the well location from field notes of acti	
						100000	or under my	supervision, and that	
		1			DEC	WED	correct to th	e best of my belief.	
					3 8 %	1 (3.4)	Date of Sur	Mest	
		<u> </u>		`	JAN 2	1997	11	vey ad Scal of Professional	Surveyer:
					001 1110 First	I. DIV.		3 3	•
					hand selffield \$				
						I	I Carlo		